The **Association for the Preservation of Clear Lake** is a group of private citizens dedicated solely to the protection and enhancement of North Iowa's most valuable natural resource - Clear Lake. Through our many important partnerships, we continue to help improve water quality in Clear Lake, and educate lake enthusiasts on how to take part in its protection.

If you are already a member, we thank you for your support, and encourage you to renew now, or to share this membership form with a friend who may not be familiar with our important mission. For more information, see www.apcliowa.org.

APCL flag, 36" x 22"

\$15



To begin or renew your membership and order an APCL flag if desired, please complete the information below and at right, enclose your check payable to "APCL" and mail along with this response form to				Name:	
,					
APCL PO Box 54				City	
				•	
Clear Lake, IA 50428				State & Zip:	
Membership	type (circle s	election):			
Individual	\$10	Silver	\$250	Phone:	
Family	\$20	Gold	\$500		
Bronze	\$100	Platinum	\$1,000+	E-mail:	
	•		•		

The Association for the Preservation of Clear Lake is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.